v, \

A A

ATHLETIC APPAREL

SHOOTER SLEEVE NFHS COMPETITION COMPLIANT

APPAREL SIZE: WL

TOTAL LENGTH: 21125

21.75

22.125

22.375

SIZE CHART

* All measurements are in inches.

22.5

22.75

23

FULL SUBLIMATED COMPRESSION SHORT NFHS COMPETITION COMPLIANT

APPAREL SIZE: [E¥S T | ym

WEIGHT (lbs.): so

80-55

55-75

75-95

85-120

120160

161-200

* All measurements are in inches.

201-250 | 251-265

LONG SLEEVE FULL SUBLIMATED JERSEY/ COMPRESSION JERSEY

* All measurements are in inches.

Apeave. size: NS |V VI NS O e

AOTALLENGTH:  1g9625" | 225" | 23625" | 27.125" | 275" | 29125" | 30375 | 31.625"

1/2 CHEST: 1575" | 17° | 17375" | 216825° | 22" 23" 24" | 24375
LENGTH OF SLEEVE: 15" 17 | 18875" | 25" 25" | 25375" | 255° 26"

SHORT SLEEVE FULL SUBLIMATED JERSEY/ COMPRESSION JERSEY

* All measurements are in inches.

NFHS COMPETITION COMPLIANT
neeareL size: [N VAR VIR NS O O
JOTALLENGTH:  2125° | e2es* | 250 og" | 28375" | 30375" | 3075" | 316025
1/2 CHEST: 165" | 17375° | 18125" | 20" | 22875" | 2325" | 24875° | 26
LENGTH OF SLEEVE:  6.875" 7 7875" | 95 | 9875 | 10625" | 10875" | 11

FULL SUBLIMATED PERFORMANCE SHORT

APPAREL SIZE: ["¥M || YL

WAIST: 24

26

*All measurements are in inches.

e | s | M | L | x| o2x
28 30 32 34 36 38

APPLSOCKS

*All measurements are in inches.

SOCK SIZE: |YOUTH

YOUTH SHOES: oNe size

WOMAN'S SHOES:

4-7

8-10

1112

MEN'S SHOES:

7-8

910

1112

13+




v, \

A A
ATHLETIC APPAREL SlZE CHART
WRESTLING SINGLET NFHS COMPETITION COMPLIANT AN ORSUNSITNGS Bre I Kiches.
APPAREL SIZE: [TWXST] | IEYST | VM | [T | TAXS T | TS | M | FC | [ | axa | ex
WEIGHT (Ibs.): 4o4s 4555 5565 6590 | 90110 | 110130 | 130150 | 150170 | 170190 | 190215 | 215235

*All measurements are in inches.

FEMALE WRESTLING SINGLET NFHS COMPETITION COMPLIANT

APPAREL SIZE: [1¥XS || Y8 | ym [y | TAxs [0S

WEIGHT (Ibs.): 4045 4555 5565 65-90 90110 | 110130

130150

150170

170180

190215

215235

* All measurements are in inches.

TECHNICAL WRESTLING SHORT NFHS COMPETITION COMPLIANT

APPARELSIZE: YM | YL | AXS || 8§ | M | L | X | 2X | 3X

WAIST: 21-22" 23-25" 24.5" 26-27" 28-30" 31-33" 34-36" 37-39" 40"+

HEIGHT: 14" 15" 15" 16" 7" 18" 19" 20" o1
SLIT: 35" 3.5" 3.5" 4" 4" 4" 4" 4" 4"
* All measurements are in inches.
PRO FIGHT SHORTS

APPAREL SIZE: '¥M

| oAxs
26 28

L w2
34 36 38

WAIST: 24 30 3
ADULT/YOUTH SUBLIMATED QUARTER & FULL ZIP JACKETS *All measurements are in inches.
APPAREL SIZE: [[INSIN | IRV | VNN NS | N | (| e
CHEST: 2ses 2830 3032 3436 3840 4244 4648 5052
MALE LONG TIGHTS *All measurements are in inches.

APPAREL SIZE: VL

WAIST: 25

o Axs | s
es 30

M L | x| 2@
32 34 36 38




