

SIZE CHART

*All measurements are in inches.

SHOOTER SLEEVE NFHS COMPETITION COMPLIANT

APPAREL SIZE:	YL	AXS	S	M	L	XL	2X
TOTAL LENGTH:	21.125	21.75	22.125	22.375	22.5	22.75	23

FULL SUBLIMATED COMPRESSION SHORT NFHS COMPETITION COMPLIANT

*All measurements are in inches.

APPAREL SIZE:	YS	YM	YL	AXS	S	М	L	XL	2X
WEIGHT (lbs.):	50	50-55	55-75	75-95	95-120	120-160	161-200	201-250	251-265

LONG SLEEVE FULL SUBLIMATED JERSEY/ COMPRESSION JERSEY

*All measurements are in inches.

APPAREL SIZE:	YS	YM	YL	S	М	L	XL	2X
TOTAL LENGTH: (TOP OF SHOULDER TO BOTTOM)	19.625"	22.5"	23.625"	27.125"	27.5"	29.125"	30.375"	31.625"
1/2 CHEST:	15.75"	17"	17.375"	21.625"	55.	23"	24"	24.375"
LENGTH OF SLEEVE:	15"	17"	18.875"	25"	25"	25.375"	25.5"	26"

SHORT SLEEVE FULL SUBLIMATED JERSEY/ COMPRESSION JERSEY NFHS COMPETITION COMPLIANT

*All measurements are in inches.

Section Control and Control an								
APPAREL SIZE:	YS	YM	YL	S	M	L	XL	2X
TOTAL LENGTH: (TOP OF SHOULDER TO BOTTOM)	21.25"	22.625"	25"	28"	28.375"	30.375"	30.75"	31.625"
1/2 CHEST:	16.5"	17.375"	18.125"	20"	22.875"	23.25"	24.875"	26"
LENGTH OF SLEEVE:	6.875"	7"	7.875"	9.5"	9.875"	10.625"	10.875"	11"

FULL SUBLIMATED PERFORMANCE SHORT

APPISOCKS

*All measurements are in inches.

*All measurements are in inches.

APPAREL SIZE:	YM	YL	YXL	S	M	L	XL	2X
WAIST:	24	26	28	30	32	34	36	38

ATTECONO						
SOCK SIZE:	YOUTH	XS	S	M	L	XL
YOUTH SHOES:	ONE SIZE					
WOMAN'S SHOES:		4-7	8-10	11-12		
MEN'S SHOES:	10	4-6	7-8	9-10	11-12	13+



SIZE CHART

*All measurements are in inches.

WRESTLING SINGLET NFHS COMPETITION COMPLIANT

APPAREL SIZE:	YXS	YS	YM	YL	AXS	S	M	L	XL	2X	ЗХ
WEIGHT (lbs.):	40-45	45-55	55-65	65-90	90-110	110-130	130-150	150-170	170-190	190-215	215-235

FEMALE WRESTLING SINGLET NFHS COMPETITION COMPLIANT

*All measurements are in inches.

APPAREL SIZE:	YXS	YS	YM	YL	AXS	S	M	L	XL	2X	ЗХ
WEIGHT (lbs.):	40-45	45-55	55-65	65-90	90-110	110-130	130-150	150-170	170-190	190-215	215-235

TECHNICAL WRESTLING SHORT NFHS COMPETITION COMPLIANT

*All measurements are in inches.

APPAREL SIZE:	YM	YL	AXS	S	M	L	XL	2X	ЗХ
WAIST:	21-22"	23-25"	24.5*	26-27"	28-30"	31-33"	34-36"	37-39"	40"+
HEIGHT:	14"	15"	15"	16"	17"	18"	19"	20"	21"
SLIT:	3.5"	3.5"	3.5"	4"	4"	4"	4"	4"	4"

PRO FIGHT SHORTS

*All measurements are in inches.

APPAREL SIZE:	YM	YL	AXS	S	M	L	XL	2X
WAIST:	24	26	28	30	32	34	36	38

ADULT/YOUTH SUBLIMATED QUARTER & FULL ZIP JACKETS

*All measurements are in inches.

APPAREL SIZE:	YS	YM	YL	S	M	L	XL	2X
CHEST:	26-28	28-30	30-32	34-36	38-40	42-44	46-48	50-52

MALE LONG TIGHTS

*All measurements are in inches.

APPAREL SIZE:	YL	AXS	S	M	L	XL	2X
WAIST:	26	28	30	32	34	36	38